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100,089 0.09
( ) - 1,593,031 1.49
( ) 106,767,561 100.00
(D
( 2
() () ) )
()
ITCA ( ) 114,248,604 0.9211 105,234,389 0.9197| 105,074,441{98.41]
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1 (2012 6 7 ) 3,493,335,302 3,503,807,537 10,007 10,037
2 (2012 12 7 ) 2,544,688,984 2,550,240,952 9,167 9,187
3 (2013 6 7 ) 1,130,427,900 1,131,690,767 8,951 8,961
4 (2013 12 9 ) 747,409,803 748,240,894 8,993 9,003
5 (2014 6 9 ) 551,129,900 551,743,399 8,983 8,993
6 (2014 12 8 ) 453,357,274 453,602,384 9,248 9,253
7 (2015 6 8 ) 349,890,525 350,079,057 9,279 9,284
8 (2015 12 7 ) 279,244,557 279,400,001 8,982 8,987
9 (2016 6 7 ) 232,540,407 232,671,420 8,875 8,880,
10 (2016 12 7 ) 200,526,847 200,647,912 8,282 8,287
11 (2017 6 7 ) 169,268,274 169,370,535 8,276 8,281
12 (2017 12 7 ) 136,798,822 136,881,787 8,244 8,249
13 (2018 6 7 ) 120,138,455 120,212,710 8,089 8,094
14 (2018 12 7 ) 112,594,035 112,665,114 7,920 7,925
15 (2019 6 7 ) 106,937,825 107,004,945 7,966 7,971
2018 6 114,223,565 — 8,041 —
7 118,869,887 — 8,014 —
8 115,320,641 — 7,942 —
9 114,974,293 — 7,923 —
10 113,522,736 — 7,874 —
11 112,201,324 — 7,881 —
12 113,426,461 — 8,041 —
2019 1 112,555,340 — 7,950 —
2 108,771,087, — 7,929 —
3 106,980,088 — 7,958 —
4 106,548,072 — 7,926 —
5 106,935,810 — 7,966 —
6 106,767,561 — 7,949 —

1
1 2011 12 12 2012 6 7 180
2 2012 6 8 2012 12 7 160
3 2012 12 8 2013 6 7 100
4 2013 6 8 2013 12 9 60
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5 2013 12 10 2014 6 9 60
6 2014 6 10 2014 12 8 50
7 2014 12 9 2015 6 8 30
8 205 6 9 2015 12 7 30
9 2015 12 8 2016 6 7 30
10 2016 6 8 2016 12 7 30
11 2016 12 8 2017 6 7 30
12 2017 6 8 2017 12 7 30
13 2017 12 8 2018 6 7 30
14 2018 6 8 2018 12 7 30
15 2018 12 8 2019 6 7 30
1 2011 12 12 2012 6 7 1.9
2 2012 6 8 2012 12 7 6.9
3 2012 12 8 2013 6 7 1.3
4 2013 6 8 2013 12 9 1.1
5 2013 12 10 2014 6 9 0.6
6 2014 6 10 2014 12 8 3.5
7 2014 12 9 2015 6 8 0.7
8 205 6 9 2015 12 7 2.9
9 2015 12 8 2016 6 7 0.9
10 2006 6 8 2016 12 7 6.3
11 2016 12 8 2017 6 7 0.3
12 2017 6 8 2017 12 7 0.0
13 2017 12 8 2018 6 7 1.5
14 2018 6 8 2018 12 7 1.7
15 2018 12 8 2019 6 7 1.0

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2) 2
1 2011 12 12 2012 6 7 3,966,065,002 475,319,900 3,490,745,102
2 2012 6 8 2012 12 7 384,103,053  1,098,863,904 2,775,984,251
3 2012 12 8 2013 6 7 23,152,286  1,536,269,251 1,262,867,286
4 2013 6 8 2013 12 9 15,084,409 446,860,413 831,091,282
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5 2013 12 10 2014 6 9 3,214,497 220,806,124 613,499,655

6 2014 6 10 2014 12 8 21,504,854 144,782,939 490,221,570

7 2014 12 9 2015 6 8 20,751,501 133,908,629 377,064,442

8 2015 6 9 2015 12 7 4,171,792 70,346,983 310,889,251

9 2015 12 8 2006 6 7 3,030,718 51,893,747 262,026,222

10 2016 6 8 2016 12 7 3,844,776 23,740,311 242,130,687

11 2016 12 8 2017 6 7 7,334,665 44,941,483 204,523,869

12 2017 6 8 2017 12 7 5,759,273 44,352,334 165,930,808

13 2017 12 8 2018 6 7 830,632 18,249,755 148,511,685

14 2018 6 8 2018 12 7 6,989,740 13,342,073 142,159,352

15 2018 12 8 2019 6 7 1,586,085 9,504,448 134,240,989

(DH1

2

( ) — 18,185,986,392 100.00]

18,185,986,392 100.00
D
2
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